
 

Union County Schools 

 

The School District of Union County 

P.O. Box 907 

130 West Main Street 

Union, SC 29379  

864.429.1740 

Fax: 864.429.1745 

Superintendent-Dr. Kristi Woodall 

kwoodall@union.k12.sc.us   

www.union.k12.sc.us 

 

DO Annex 

Food Services/Special Services/Family Resource 

Center/ITV 

120 Lakeside Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1748 

Fax: 864.429.2838 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/PERC/perc.htm 

 

 

ITV-Distance Education Center (DO Annex) 

120 Lakeside Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1748 Ext. 722 

Fax: 864.429.2838 

ITV Operator-Linda Chastain 

itv@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/ITV/delc.htm 

 

 

Union Special Services (PERC) 

120 Lakeside Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1748 

Fax: 864.429.2838 

Director- Mrs. Camille Robinson 

crobinson@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/specialservices/home.htm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Union County Adult Education 
517 East Main Street 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1770 

Fax: 864.429.1771 

Director-Cindy Langley 

clangley@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/AdultEd/index.htm 

 

Union County Career & Technology Center 

1165 Lakeside Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1765 

Fax: 864.429.2858 

Principal-Kevin Morrow 

mlewis@union.k12.sc.us  

 

Union Christian Day School 

331 Meansville Road 

Union, SC 29379 

864.427.4268 

Fax: 864.427.4263 

Principal-Roger Estes 

info@unioncds.org 

http://www.unioncds.org 

 

Union County Schools Achievement Academy 
517 East Main Street 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.2101 

Fax: 864.429.2102 

Director-Cindy Langley 

clangley@union.k12.sc.us  
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Buffalo Elementary School 

733 Main Street 

Buffalo, SC 29321 

864.429.1730 

Fax: 864.429.2100 

Grades 4K-5, , PCD, Autistic 

7:45 am – 2:45 pm 

581 Students 

Principal-Melissa Inman 

Melissa1@union.k12.sc.us 

Asst. Principal-Kathy Taylor 

ktaylor@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/bes/bes.htm 

 

Foster Park Elementary School 

901 Arthur Blvd. 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1737 

Fax: 864.429.1799 

Grades 4k-5 

7:45 am – 2:45 pm 

518 Students 

Principal-Barbara Palmer 

bpalmer_fes@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/fes/fes.html 

 

Jonesville Elem./Middle School 

350 New Hope Church Road 

Jonesville, SC 29353 

864.674.5518 

Fax: 864.674.1890 

Grades 4K-8 

7:45 am – 3:03 pm 

4K-5- 364 Students 

6-8- 973 Students 

Principal-Rene Pryor 

rpryor@union.k12.sc.us 

Asst. Principal-TBD 

 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/jes/jes.htm 

 

 

 

 

 

Monarch Elementary School 

218 Monarch School Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1733 

Fax: 864.429.1789 

Grades 4K-5 

7:45 am – 2:45 pm 

527 Students 

Principal-Anita Maness 

amaness@union.k12.sc.us 

 

Lockhart Area Schools 
P.O. Box 220 

212 Lockhart Drive 

Lockhart, SC 29364 

864.545.6501 

Fax: 864.545.2175 

Elementary School 5K-5 

7:45 am – 2:45 pm 

126 Students 

Middle School 6-8 

7:40 am – 3:15 pm 

72 Students 

Principal-Betsy Trakas 

btrakas@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/lhs/lhs.htm 

 

Sims Jr. High School 

2200 Whitmire Hwy. 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1755 

Fax: 864.429.2811 

Grades 6-8 

7:50 am – 3:20 pm 

838 Students 

Principal-Mickey Connolly 

mickeyc@union.k12.sc.us 

7
th

 Grade Principal-Stacy McAbee 

smcabee@union.k12.sc.us 

8
th

 Grade Dennis Cooper 

dcooper_lhs@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/sims/ 
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Union County High School 

1163 Lakeside Drive 

Union, SC 29379 

864.429.1750 

Fax: 864.429.5401 

Grades 9-12 

8:00 am – 3:30 pm 

1106 Students 

Principal-Floyd Lyles 

flyles_uhs@union.k12.sc.us 

Asst. Principal-Katherine Hines 

khines@union.k12.sc.us 

Asst. Principal – Jenelle Gilliam 

jgilliam_fes@union.k12.sc.us 

Asst. Principal-Amber Comer 

acomer@union.k12.sc.us 

http://www.union.k12.sc.us/uhs/uhs.htm 

 

 

 

University of South Carolina-Union 

309 East Academy Street 

P.O. Drawer 729 

Union, SC 29379 

864.427.3681 

Fax: 864.427.3682 

Academic Dean: Dr. Steve Lowe 

lowesh@mailbox.sc.edu  
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